
Day Course name Instructor's name (Thai) Instructor's name (English) Email

Monday
01111363 Agri-enterprises and Information Management

ดร.ชาลี วรกุลพิพัฒน Dr.Chalee Vorakulpipat chaleev@yahoo.com

01111497 Seminar Sec.410 รศ.ดร.ศิวพงศ ธีรอําพน Asst.Prof.Siwapong Dheera-aumpon, Ph.D. fecospd@ku.ac.th

01111121 Mathematics for Economists ผศ.ดร.อุชุก ดวงบุตรศรี

ผศ.ดร.ธนสิน ถนอมพงษพันธ

Asst.Prof.Uchook Duangbootseet, Ph.D.

Asst.Prof.Thanasin Tanompongphandh, Ph.D. 

uchook@gmail.com

thanasin.t@ku.ac.th

01111333 Analysis of International Economics รศ.ดร.วรดี จงอัศญากุล

ผศ.ดร.ณัฐพล พจนาประเสริฐ

Assoc.Prof.Woradee Jongadsayakul, Ph.D. 

Asst.Prof.Nuttapon Photchanaprasert, Ph.D.

fecowdj@ku.ac.th

nuttapon.ph@ku.th

Tuesday 01999111 Knowledge of the Land Sec.410 ดร.ธรรมนูญ ทวีชัย Dr.Thammanoon Thaweechai thammanoon.tha@ku.ac.th

01111121 Mathematics for Economists ผศ.ดร.ธนสิน ถนอมพงษพันธ

ผศ.ดร.อุชุก ดวงบุตรศรี

Asst.Prof.Uchook Duangbootseet, Ph.D.

Asst.Prof.Thanasin Tanompongphandh, Ph.D. 

uchook@gmail.com

thanasin.t@ku.ac.th

01111219 Fundamental of Entrepreneur Economics ศ.ดร.ภูมิฐาน รังคกูลนุวัฒน

ดร.ลลิตา จันทรวงศไพศาล หงุยตระกูล

Prof.Poomthan Rangkakulnuwat, Ph.D.

Dr.Lalita Chanwongpaisarn Nguitragool

fecophr@ku.ac.th

lalitachanwongpaisarn.n@ku.th

01111497 Seminar Sec.411 ดร.ธิดารัตน คุมกิจ Dr.Tidarat Kumkit fecotrk@ku.ac.th

01130171 Financial Accounting รศ.ดร.ธารินี พงศสุพัฒน Assoc.Prof.Tarinee Pongsupatt, Ph.D. fbustnr@ku.ac.th

01111361 Marketing for Agri-enterprises ผศ.ดร.อภิชาต ดะลุณเพธย Asst.Prof.Apichart Daloonpate, Ph.D. fecoacd@ku.ac.th

01111361 Marketing for Agri-enterprises ผศ.ดร.กุลภา กุลดิลก Asst.Prof.Kulapa Kuldilok, Ph.D. kulapa.k@ku.th

Wednesday 01355102 English for University Life Ajarn Justin Lee Getz justin.g@ku.ac.th, Justin.g@ku.th

01355103 English for Job Opportunities Ajarn Ritchie Bowen ritchie.b@ku.ac.th, ritchie.b@ku.th

01355107 Essential English Writing Skills Ajarn Raf L.E. Vervoort Raf.v@ku.ac.th, Raf.v@ku.th

01111215 Agricultural and Resource Economics ดร.ณิธิชา ธรรมธนากูล

ผศ.ดร.อารียา โอบิเดียกวู

ดร.บวร ตันรัตนพงศ

Dr.Nithicha Thamthanakoon

Asst.Prof.Areeya Obidiegwu, Ph.D.

Dr.Borworn Tanrattanaphong

nithicha.t@ku.th

areeya.m@ku.th

c_cristiano@hotmail.com

01111496 Selected Topics for Entrepreneurial 

Economics 

ดร.วิชัย เตชะวัฒนานันท Dr.Wichai Taechawattananan wichai.taecha@gmail.com

01363201 Thai Conversation in Everyday Life รศ.ดร.โกวิทย พิมพวง Assoc.Prof.Kowit Pimpuang, Ph.D. kowit.p@ku.ac.th, kowit.p@ku.th

01999111 Knowledge of the Land Sec.411 ดร.ณิธิชา ธรรมธนากูล Dr.Nithicha Thamthanakoon nithicha.t@ku.th

01355201 Critical Reading and Writing in English ผศ.ดร.วรวุฒิ จรุงคงเดช Assoc.Prof.Woravut Jaroongkhongdach Woravut.j@ku.ac.th,woravut.ku.th

01111362 International Agri-enterprises ผศ.ดร.ณัฐพล พจนาประเสริฐ Asst.Prof.Nuttapon Photchanaprasert, Ph.D. nuttapon.ph@ku.th
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Thursday 01387101 The Art of Living with Others รศ.ดร.เทพทวี โชควศิน Assoc.Prof.Theptawee Chokvasin, Ph.D theptawee.c@ku.ac.th, theptawee.c@ku.th

01111382 Investment in Global Financial Market for 

Entrepreneur
ผศ.ดร.ธนสิน ถนอมพงษพันธ Asst.Prof.Thanasin Tanompongphandh, Ph.D. thanasin.t@ku.ac.th

01111491 Economics Research Methods for 

Entrepreneurship

ดร.ณัฏฐณิชา ฉายรัศมี Dr.Nattanicha Chairassamee feconcc@ku.ac.th, nattanicha.chai@ku.th

01999021 Thai Language for Communication ผศ.ดร.นัทธชนัน นาถประทาน Asst.Prof.Natchanan Nartpratan, Ph.D natchanan.y@ku.th

01111213 Intermediate Microeconomics
ผศ.ดร.อภิชาต ดะลุณเพธย

ผศ.ดร.ชยันต พิภพลาภอนันต

Asst.Prof.Apichart Daloonpate, Ph.D.

Asst.Prof.Chayun Pipoblabanun, Ph.D.

fecoacd@ku.ac.th

fecocyp@ku.ac.th

01111337 Economics of Strategic Management ผศ.ดร.ธงชัย ศรีวรรธนะ Asst.Prof.Thongchai Srivardhana, Ph.D. fbustcs@ku.ac.th

Friday 01111138 Entrepreneurial Economics Ethics ดร.โสภณ แยมกลิ่น Dr.Sophon Yamklin sophon.y@ku.th

01355201 Critical Reading and Writing in English ผศ.ดร.วรวุฒิ จรุงคงเดช Assoc.Prof.Woravut Jaroongkhongdach Woravut.j@ku.ac.th,woravut.ku.th

01111343 Economics of Logistics Management ผศ.ดร.วรวรรณ ตุมมงคล Asst.Prof.Worawan Toommongkol, Ph.D. fecowwt@ku.ac.th

01111374 Economics and Business of International 

Tourism

อ.ระวิวรรณ วงศสุรไกร Ajarn Ravivan Vongsurakrai ravi_vong@yahoo.com

Saturday
01111111 Principles of Microeconomics

รศ.ดร.วุฒิยา สาหรายทอง

ผศ.ดร.อรรถพล สืบพงศกร

Assoc.Prof.Wuthiya Saraithong, Ph.D

Asst.Prof.Auttapol Suebpongsakorn, Ph.D.

wuthiya.s@ku.ac.th

fecoapsu@ku.ac.th

01130172 Management Accounting รศ.ดร.ธารินี พงศสุพัฒน Assoc.Prof.Tarinee Pongsupatt, Ph.D. fbustnr@ku.ac.th

01111353 Economics Technological Change and 

Innovation
ดร.กัลยา อุดมวิทฑิต Dr.Kalaya Udomvitid Kalaya.Udomvitid@nectec.or.th

01111373 Recreation and Tourism Economics อ.ระวิวรรณ วงศสุรไกร Ajarn Ravivan Vongsurakrai ravi_vong@yahoo.com

01111482 Economics of Venture Capital ดร.คัดเขต บุนนาค Dr.Katkate Bunnag katkate_bunnag@yahoo.com

Sunday 01111445 Quantitative Analysis in Logistics พันเอก ดร.ประวัติ สหกิต Lt. Col. Prawat Sahakij, Ph.D  prawat_sah@rta.mi.th

01390104 Personality Development for Modern 

Entrepreneur

ดร.ประพนธ โอสถสัมพันธสุข Dr.Prahpon Osodsampransook prahpon.o@ku.ac.th, prahpon.o@ku.th

01111324 Economics Forecasting for Entrepreneurship
ผศ.ดร.ศักดิ์สิทธิ์ บุศยพลากร Asst.Prof.Saksit Budsayaplakorn fecossb@ku.ac.th, saksitb@yahoo.com

01111341 Economics of Transportation ผศ.ดร.มานะ ลักษมีอรุโณทัย

ผศ.ดร.ธนารักษ เหลาสุทธิ

Asst.Prof.Mana Luksamee-arunothai, Ph.D.

Asst.Prof.Thanarak Laosuthi, Ph.D.

fecomnl@ku.ac.th

fecotrl@ku.ac.th

01111375 Socioeconomics of Oriental Healthcare 

Industry

อ.ดร.นพ.นพพร ชื่นกลิ่น

ดร.อารี แวดวงธรรม

Dr.Nopporn Cheanklin, MD; MPHM

Dr.Aree Wadwongtham

drnopp@yahoo.com

aree1502@gmail.com

01111498 Special Problems ผศ.ดร.อภิชาต ดะลุณเพธย Asst.Prof.Apichart Daloonpate, Ph.D. fecoacd@ku.ac.th
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